DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Mae

White

Junior

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Rooster

~32.2Kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Kenta Yamada
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

C4

Shuya Ono
IWAMOTO JU JTSU ACADEMY

M asato Takeda
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

C15

C5

Kai Sora
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU




